FULL

OPEN
Data

D'INSCRIPCIO

INVERSE TARDOR SANT CELONI

Codi UCI

Publicitat

de celebraciéb 02/11/14
Cognom,Nom

LOZANO ORTIZ , Diego
MAYMI CLARIANA , Xavier
MUNOZ SANCHEZ , XAVIER
PASCUAL FUSTER , Pol
PUIG MEDINA , MARTI

RODRIGUEZ MOLINA , Manuel Angel

RODRIGUEZ PACHECO , Gonzalo
GARCIA LOPEZ , Cristian
ROMAN ORTIZ , ADRIAN
NAVARRO PEREZ , Luis
MUNOZ CUBELES , Guillem
ESCRIBANO PUJOL , MIGUEL
BOU MARTIN , ROBERTO
ROMAN MUSTE , MARC
JIMENEZ TOBAL , Axel

PENA GODOY , DAVID

SIRERA JUTGLA , ORIOL
MARQUEZ HIGUERAS , ISAAC
PRECKLER ALMANSA , Eloi
SASTRE DOMINGO , ALEX
ARIZA GARCIA , XAVIER
BRETON ARTETA , Gorka
BATET GRAS , JOAN

SORIANO GATELL , Raul
BARCELONA MURCIA , Eduard
BARRETO VIERA , GASTON OMAR
HUERTAS SOBERNIL , Alberto
TORO MARTINEZ , Rafael
DELGADO GARCIA , CARLOS
MARTINEZ TRAVESA , ALBERT
BRITO RIART , GUILLERMO
ORDONEZ RODRIGUEZ , ELOY
GRAU MAJO , Francesc

GIL SUBIRA , JAIME

TEYS FLORES , Nuria
GASCON MARIN , Xavier
ORTAS ROMERA , MARTI

VARGAS , DAVID
CASTELLO GARCIA , Raiil
CABALLERO JULIAN , Alex

DE LA TORRE CARRENO ,
FRANCAS BOIX , SANTI
VILA BOTELLA , ORIOL
MEGIAS RECA , JORDI
JEWULA , ANNA

DEL BANO RUBIO , Oscar
COSTA ORRIOLS , Jordi
TORN POCH , ORIOL
GONZALEZ MORALES , David
MILLAN VELASCO , Andres

ROIG GOMA , PERE JOAN

DIEZ YUSTE , Jesus

PERICAS CUARTIELLES , Miguel
RUIZ ALCARAZ , DANIEL

JUAN CARILOS

ESP19810511
ESP19820213
ESP19750808
ESP19891226
ESP19870812
ESP19740127
ESP19630221
ESP19890422
ESP19930718
ESP19820320
ESP19780725
ESP19780508
ESP19930326
ESP19921111
ESP19941201
ESP19770115
ESP19970219
ESP19830228
ESP19880203
ESP19800809
ESP19961002
ESP19780329
ESP19920217
ESP19970302
ESP19880601
URU19820225
ESP19810610
ESP19810911
ESP19891121
ESP19930325
ESP19930716
ESP19800225
ESP19751223
ESP19881012
ESP19841017
ESP19841016
ESP19961209
ESP19800416
ESP19790608
ESP19761111
ESP19761008
ESP19770420
ESP19830225
ESP19970728
POL19760216
ESP19740415
ESP19730520
ESP19730113
ESP19670106
ESP19740518
ESP19671124
ESP19710123
ESP19540626
ESP19990419

BICISPORT. CLUB ESPORTIU
PLAT I PINYO

ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
SENSE CLUB
SANT CELONTI.
SENSE CLUB
MONBIKE CLUB CICLISTA
MEDINA COMPETICION
BIKESPORTS

PIERA. CLUB CICLISTA
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE
GONZALVO. CLUB DEPORTIVO
BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
SANS-OLERDOLA

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
CICLOTEAM GRANDIA

OSONA. CLUB BTT

MARINA BIKES. CLUB CICLIS
TAYMORY-BICICLETES SEGU
CARINENA. CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
PAVE CULTURE CYCLISTE
SANS-OLERDOLA

BICISPRINT LEKUE

TRIBIKE CABRILS

BICISPORT CLUB ESPORTIU
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES
SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST
VITALDENT-ARAN
SANS-OLERDOLA
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
PEDALES MUNDO CLUB CICLIS
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
ZONA BICI

ALT URGELL. CLUB CICLISME
GONZALVO. CLUB DEPORTIVO
CATEDRA BIKES

PEDALES MUNDO CLUB CICLIS
MUNT BIKES
BICISPRINT-LEKUE

MARINA BIKES. CLUB CICLIS
RETTO CLUB

STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
SANS-OLERDOLA

GRUPO TECNITOLDO

C.C SANT JOAN
SANS-OLERDOLA

CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALI
SPRINT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
BICISPRINT-LEKUE

CLUB CICLIST
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217
218
224
225
227
230
231
232
261
262
263
264
265
276
277
279
281
326
327
362
401
405
406
409
413
418
424
425
426
428
429
430
487
516
517
550
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
586
587
588
654
676
692
693
694
695
696
697
711

MONTERO PINTU , Beni

MARSO MOLAS , GUILLEM
ZAFRA GONZALO , ANGEL

BRAU ICART , JAIME
PENALVER JUAN , JOSEP
MARRODAN TORRENTS , Albert
BUENO SALINAS , JORGE
SOLER PUIG , MAR

GARCIA FERRAN , Marti
MOLINA CORRAL , Santiago

DE LA PAZ GONZALEZ ,
GONZALEZ ROMERO , Magin
PRADOS VAZQUEZ , AITOR
REYES POZO , Francisco
FARRE CIRERA , Rafel

PRAT BALLOBAR , Santiago
FUENTES IGLESIAS , DIEGO
JULIAN SANTAMARIA , MANUEL
PARERA BUTJOSA , Miquel

SORIANO GATELL , Adrian
FERRER BRILLO , ANA MARIA
MARMOL TORRENTE , Mario
JORDAN PRIEGO , BRIAN
SELLOL BALLESTA , PAULA
LLORETA SALVADOR , GENIS
ROSAL CABALLERO , JUANJO
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO , LAURA
RUSSELL TROYA , ALEIX
DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ , DAVID
RUIZ SANCHEZ , Pablo
BALANGUER AGUILERA , Carlos
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ , JUDIT
GASCO MARTINEZ , Jan

CLOSA QUILES , Xavier
GARCIA PARRAGA , NURIA
ROSELL MOJICA , Emilio
ARANDA , Alex

RETAMERO ELIAS , MANUEL
GAMIZ GAMEZ , CARLOS
BALANGUER ROYO , Javier
GARCIA ALEVEDO , Daniel
OYARCE VERA , CESAR ANTONIO
GARCIA GARCIA , David

RODRIGUEZ ARANDA , Rogelio

LEON SANTAELLA , Javier
RODRIGUEZ REDONDO , Fernando
BROWN , Louise

GARCIA PALOMARES , Julio
BLANCO , Julian

LECEGUI VILCHEZ , OSCAR

REBOLLO CANELA , ARNAU
MONTESEIRIN LOPEZ , FELIPE
QUESADA MONCHE , Jordi
ROMAN , Juan Antonio
ARIZA FERNANDEZ , JORGE
PRAT URRIZA , Marcel
MARTIN NOGUES , Anna
DOMINGUEZ LUQUE , JOAQUIN
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , Miguel
BOADA , Arna

ORTAS ROMERA , MIQUEL

GABRIEL JOSE

MA-40
CAD-2
MA-40
MA-60
CAD-1
MA-40
MA-50
F-JUN
CAD-1
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
CAD-2
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
CaD-1
FIN-1
INF-1
INF-1
F-CAD
INF-1
INF-1
F-CAD
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
FIN-2
INF-2
CLTUR
FCLTU
POP-1
POP-1
CLTUR
MA-30
POP-2
POP-1
CLTUR
POP-1
CLTUR
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
CLTUR
CLTUR
CLTUR
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
FIN-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
INF-2

ESP19731210
ESP19980903
ESP19700330
ESP19541225
ESP19990930
ESP19730801
ESP19630804
ESP19971129
ESP19991227
ESP19700405
ESP19690417
ESP19740212
ESP19980929
ESP19620108
ESP19610209
ESP19610308
ESP19630912
ESP19500326
ESP19440303
ESP19990801
ESP20010714
ESP20011027
ESP20010119
ESP19990113
ESP20011205
ESP20010718
ESP19990719
ESP20000409
ESP20000728
ESP20000319
ESP20011006
ESP20000202
ESP20000915
ESP19720407
ESP19750916
ESP19680829
ESP19930727
ESP19670314
ESP19800107
ESP19740306
ESP19700109
ESP19790106
ESP19890802
ESP19730325
ESP19690614
ESP19700413
ESP19780506
ESP19840806
ESP19770415
ESP19721015
ESP19871216
ESP19810421
ESP19740806
ES19720325

ESP19681224
ESP19831110
ESP19780430
ESP19650320
ESP19750201
ESP19770731
ESP20000107

GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
FERBIKES PRATS

BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
BICISPRINT-LEKUE

SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST
TRIBIKE CABRILS

OSONA. CLUB BTT

BTT PREMIA DE DALT
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
A.E. GENESIS CYCLING TEAM
EL DIARI. CLUB CICLISTA
PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
ROUTIER PREMIA. CLUB CICL
PROBIKE CLUB

CELLECS BICI

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
RAVET BIKE

BICISPRINT LEKUE

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
BICICLETES SEGU

CATEMA .CAT-BAIX TER
COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
TAYMORY-BICICLETES SEGU
ACTION-MONTCADA

VALLES CLUB CICLISTA
COMDIBAL

MONDRAKER

SENSE CLUB

BIKE CARDE 10 CLUB CICLIS
TOT MARXA
SANT CELONI.
SANT CELONI.
SENSE CLUB
SENSE CLUB
POLINYA. CLUB CICLISTA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
SENSE CLUB

SENSE CLUB

POLINYA. CLUB CICLISTA
SENSE CLUB
T-BIKES
GONZALVO
SENSE CLUB
SENSE CLUB
SENSE CLUB
SENSE CLUB
SANT CELONTI.
MUNT BIKES
SANEJAMENT SOLER.GARDECOR
SENSE CLUB

POPULAR

LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
SENSE CLUB

SENSE CLUB

VALLES CLUB CICLISTA
SENSE CLUB

SENSE CLUB

COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB

CLUB CICLIST
CLUB CICLIST

CLUB CICLIST
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712 PARRONDO PIZARRO , RAQUEL FIN-2 ESP20000628 PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT F
714 BOIX ABRIL , ROGER INF-1 ESP20011112 PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT F

Total corredors inscrits : 117



